American Pacific Mortgage
615 First St
Benicia, CA 94510

Chernock, Mitchell
Walters, Kim

Bank of America
5117 Buisness Center Dr
Fairfield, CA 94534

Menoz, Carmen
Villagomez, Bianca

Boicelli Mortgage Group
795 Alamo Drive
Vacaville, CA 95688

Boicelli, Brandon

Brickhouse Mortgage
795 Alamo Drive
Vacaville, CA 95688

Callison, Jessica
Dorworth, Brett

Browning Appraisal Service

5118 Clayton Rd
Fairfield, CA 94534

Browning, Kevin E

Budget Blinds of FF & VV
57 Commerce Pl. Ste B
Vacaville, CA 95687

Duncon, Lacey
Gillard, Danyea
Gutierrez, Jade
Parkhurst, Alix

707-746-4920

707-746-4920
925-752-5556

510-937-3929

916-770-7910

510-937-3929

707-628-7080

707-673-6777

415-760-0790

707-410-6824

707-249-9663

707-426-2830

707-372-9996

707-447-2494

707-898-3273
707-447-2494
707-447-2494
707-447-2494

Parkhurst, Josh
Parkhurst, Toni
Reyna, Jessika
Thurgood, Carie
Yarborough, Amy

Burnley & Associates
419 Lojas Ct
Vacaville, CA 95688

Burnley, Rick

Caliber Home Loans
3700 Hilborn Rd Ste 700
Fairfield, CA 94534

Fax:

Soldati, Mike

Cascade Pest Systems
PO Box 6477
Vacaville, CA 95696

Fax:

Nash, Michael

Choice Home Warranty

2147 Route 27 South, 4th Floor

Edison, NJ 08817

Johnston, Lori

Citizens Financial
406 Main St. Suite E
Vacaville, CA 95688

Cruz, Nicole
Hinton, Lizeht
Hinton, Nigel
McDonald, Kaitlin
Neal, Natalie
Panduro, Doriss
Richardson, Jesse
Ritchie, Greg
Tadlock, Michelle

707-447-2494
707-447-2494
707-724-4529
707-803-6698
707-447-2494

707-447-4311

707-447-4311

707-432-1000
707-432-1060

707-432-1000

707-446-7760
707-446-0824

707-446-7760

888-275-2980

707-494-2368

707-800-6047

310-880-3646
707-689-0390
707-689-0391
707-685-2133
707-416-1240
707-373-6322
925-335-6485
707-800-6047
916-949-8547



Tonnesen, Scott

Corina Marler - State Farm Ins
3338 N Texas St Ste D
Fairfield, CA 94533

Marler, Corina

Cross Country Mortgage
177 Military East
Benicia, CA 94510

Beddow, Alexandra
Brummer, Kendra
Herndon, Tonda
Jones, Monica
Kibby, Barbara
Lopez, Perry

Perry, Ashley
Waller, Briana

Daily Republic
PO Box 47
Fairfield, CA 94533
Fax:

McNaughton, Burt
Meadows, Nancy

Dev Patel-Mobile Notary Sve
343 Rock Creek Cir, Dev Patel
Vacaville, CA 95688

Patel, Dev

Fidelity Home Warranty/Disclos
1850 Gateway Blvd
Concord, CA 94520
Fax:

Vizza, Lisa

Fidelity National Title
750 Mason St Ste 102

707-246-5670

707-419-5636

707-322-3168

707-361-5500

707-688-7127
707-469-1234
707-592-0125
925-339-1764
707-365-5536
707-469-1234
707-469-1234
707-816-2394

707-425-4646
707-425-5924

707-425-4627

707-425-4646

707-384-2141

707-384-2141

800-308-1424
800-308-1460

707-738-9556

Vacaville, CA 95688
Fax:

Cox, Ben

Gonzalez, Adriana
Nowlin, Donna Marie M
Quezada, Keyna

Roe, Colin

Sandoval, Cisely

First Northern Bank
555 Mason St Ste 100
Vacaville, CA 95688
Fax:

Takeuchi, David

Guild Mortgage
130 Allison Ct. C2, D2
Vacaville, CA 95688
Fax:

Hender, Joanne
Samera, Dan

Guild Mortgage
2050 Peabody Rd. Ste 100
Vacaville, CA 95687
Fax:

Bailey, Kristina
Cooley, Lori
Norman, Tina
Velasco, Bianca
Wegner, Kellie

Homebridge Financial Services
1200 Concord Ave Suite 180
Concord, CA 94520

Crosson, Bill
Fowler, Zach
May, Linda S
Stacey, Tim

Homewise Capital Advisors
318 Cernon St

707-449-3472
707-449-3499

510-414-1024
530-848-9975
707-326-5552
707-449-3472
916-521-5355
951-905-9865

707-447-8600
707-423-9328

707-447-8600

707-446-9200
800-570-1998

707-301-1600
415-264-0622

707-689-5218
916-604-9679

707-761-1319
707-689-5281
707-249-6112
925-285-8091
707-624-9221

925-264-6975

707-628-7942
707-761-6721

707-290-2899



Vacaville, CA 95688

Lozada, Isaias
Padilla, Chris
Solano, Nolan

INVESDID
1001 Madison St. Second Floor
Benicia, CA 94510

Doi, Darrell

Joseph Lynch Appraisal
712 Del Oro St.
Woodland, CA 95695

Lynch, Joe

Kappel Mortgage Group Inc.
233-A Dobbins Street
Vacaville, CA 95688

Fax:

Ballard, Jody
Dawson, Belinda
Ham, Stephanie
Kappel, Ted

KCM Home Loans
536 Davis St
Vacaville, CA 95688

Beddow, Beau
Campbell, Melanie
Crossley, Kaylie
Davis, Angelica
McCoy, Haylie
McGuire, Tom
McNeil, Jena
McNeil, Karen
Shimboff, Robin
Stocking, Bronson

707-446-5400

707-446-5400
707-372-3842
707-446-5400

707-688-6225

707-688-6225

530-304-8471

530-304-8471

707-998-5656
916-929-3732

707-998-5656
707-998-5656
707-998-5656
916-416-5626

707-449-4222

707-592-6623
707-372-2545
707-628-2497
707-449-4222
707-761-1555
707-685-2382
707-449-4222
707-398-4222
707-249-0374
707-685-6017

860 Stillwater Drive #200A
West Sacramento, CA 95605

Ahmadi, Afsi
Dosanjh, Tony
Jezycki, Jennifer

Mortgage Masters Lending Inc.

338 Cernon St
Vacaville, CA 95688

Evans, Joey
Lonso, Loli
Marusich, Chris
Pate, Alix

Movement Mortgage
100 Howe Ave, Ste 230N
Sacramento, CA 95825

Hilton, Jessica
Markel, Kristi

Mullet-Thomas, Lilly

O'Rourke, Michael
Sittinger, Chrissy
Waid, Kym

NEO Home Loans
662 Encinitas Blvd, 201
Encinitas, CA 92024

Russell, Jason

Network Ind Mortgage Brokers

1300 Oliver Rd Suite 140
Fairfield, CA 94534

Kalis, George
Lucas, Wendi

916-840-3550

425-269-7169
415-290-6647
707-363-2878

707-242-6336

707-761-6744
707-631-2070
818-395-2278
707-688-3941

877-314-1499

877-314-1499
707-480-0444
707-853-4032
707-290-5626
707-999-8916
707-673-3696

707-208-5544

707-689-5218

707-759-5129

707-759-5129
707-759-5129

North American Home Services
3720 Madison Ave Ste 270

M North Highlands, CA 95660

916-481-0268
Meritage Homes




Esparza, Carlos
Gilbert, Steffen
Lozano, James

Old Republic Title Co
2300 Boynton Ave Suite 103
Fairfield, CA 94533
Fax:

Draper,Lynn

Fetters, Kathy
Gamba, Mark
Gilginas, Kathy
Hinton,Lindsey
Myers-Peltier, Tammi
Penrod, Patty

Pierce, Melissa
Sousa, Mary

Old Republic Title Co
785 Alamo Drive #180
Vacaville, CA 95688

Fax:

Bassler,Kollene
Domler,Jamie
Garcia, Kristen
McGanty,Melika
Sisneroz, Nicole

Old Republic Home Protection
2 Annabel Lane
San Ramon, CA 94583

Gutierrez, Kristen

One Focus Media LLC
516 Reliant Way
American Canyon, CA 94503

Mallari, Nate

Pacific Community Lender Inc.

190 S. Orchard Ave B-115

916-367-8288
916-879-5001
916-350-0540

707-427-5400
707-425-1393

707-448-9643
707-427-5400

707-427-5400
707-427-5400

707-455-7182
707-455-7139

707-455-7182

707-455-7182

707-455-7182

707-455-7182

925-866-1500

707-334-5573

415-870-6008

707-398-7655

Vacaville, CA 95687

Doyle, Clarke
Rapisarda, Joe
Ray, Jonathan
Riley, Eric

Patelco Credit Union
3 Park Place
Dublin, CA 94568

Vitullo, Joseph

Placer Title Company
1300 Oliver Rd Ste 120
Fairfield, CA 94534

Fax:

Branson, Genie
Fortney,Michael
Guglielmo, Kelly
Jones, Brenda
Lafon, Joey
Lindsey, Kristi
Phelps, Ashlee
Stewart, Leslie
Stone, Katie
Vierra, Laura

Placer Title Company
801 Alamo Dr
Vacaville, CA 95688
Fax:

Branson, Genie
Brasier, Phalicia
Fortney, Michael
Fragoso, Dana
Hambun, Christine
Lewis, Christine

Property L.D.
877 Ygnacio Valley Rd Ste 101
Walnut Creek, CA 94596
Fax:

Boatright, Lori

707-477-6687

707-477-6687
707-477-6687
707-718-4104
707-208-6988

916-208-1878

707-592-9230

707-429-2211
707-429-1230

707-429-2211
707-429-2211

707-429-2211
707-429-2211
707-301-0522
707-429-2211
707-429-2211
707-429-2211

707-448-8431
707-448-5064

707-448-8431
707-448-8431

707-448-8431

707-448-8431
707-761-1584

925-256-8800
800-626-3863

707-205-9966



Solano Mortgage
862 Alamo Drive
Vacaville, CA 95688
Fax:

Blanton, Sara
Bovee, Cheryl
Garant, Tom
Olvier, Catherine
Otus, Steve

* Porter, Jim
Porter, Lisa

State Farm Ins. Rena MacDonald
1300 Oliver Rd Ste 110
Fairfield, CA 94534

Fax:

Sikes, Ian

T
Travis Credit Union
1 Travis Way
Vacaville, CA 95687
Fax:

Gabun, Maylyn
Lomeli, Blanca
Marrero, Marcos
Rao, Reva
Volkhardt, Zarah
Willis, Marvin

* Yambao, Sonny

U
U.S Bank (VV)
1919 S Beacon Ave, Ste 200
Cambell, CA 95008

Barrios, John
Davis, Chrstine
Jelletich, Pat
Mattaliano, Laura
Padilla, Alyssa
Padilla, Ben

* Stammler, Craig
Vargas, Chris

U.S. Bank

707-449-4777
707-447-8466

530-219-1169
707-718-0123
707-803-0327
707-628-5955
925-360-7722
707-449-4777
707-592-3384

707-422-1313
707-422-2816

707-816-7507

707-469-2000
707-469-1915

707-469-1955
707-999-8701
707-469-1713
415-763-9700
707-724-1915
707-514-5831
707-514-5901

408-558-1460

510-776-7171
707-718-8403
707-337-5397
707-628-9438
707-416-5602
707-557-8100
408-558-1460
916-826-3214

W

3019 Gulf Dr

Fairfield, CA 94533 530-216-8331

Capaul, Shaun 530-216-8331

Women's Council Of Realtors
PO Box 3033

Fairfield, CA 94533 707-249-6112

Norman, Tina 707-330-3039



